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Pitch : 10.00mm, 600V, 66A

BERIBR
FHmiE PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
HmarA 7 PCB Terminal Blocks
E v F (mm) 10.00
EHEH T — Black (default)
BERAT Push in design
BEIEFH Without
BAERN Wave soldering
H@ES (mm) 10.00*(P-1)+11.8
ZURIE (mm) 247
HEE S (Mm) 313
E 2<% (B XiE mm) 1x1.2
JUTIE (mm) 17
EFEHRE 02P~12P
¥ Single level
MEIBIR
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PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
76
1000
1000
1000

0.75
16
0.75
16
0.75

16
0.75
10

0.75

1.0x5.5
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